NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services.	fuel ( Jarros) .	MWA 12000	571		
Date (n. 15/1/20 10:16	Jeb description	A PERSONAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON OF THE PERSO	Date & Time Co	50 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	Doi	ic by
11 - 2 - 1	SAS c-filing	;				
Men No SLF 2038 E	E-mail (widd	a likes, AIC 2hrs)				
11(1A 12[1120 03:30.	I-Motor Ch	ılın Form	MT[10801]	4-001	15/1/2	0 11:53
	I-Motor W/	O (Within: OD 2lm)				
(11) = (12) Reporting Only	i-Photo Upi	onded	1			
1000	Assessment/S	Survey Report			- A	
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report	by Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp			
Professed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / GW: (	Этте <del>гне такала</del> нана	THE COLUMN TWEST AND	Tol:	Fio	:	
TP Particulars: Veb No: 5	HD 1103 P.	. INC(	)/Non-INC (	)_		PERCENTAGE AND
Owner / Driver: (			Tel:		)	
Policy No: ( ) Pario	od: (	)	Cover Type: (		)	
Confirmed by : (		Date:	Time:		)	
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [No	te-Est. Status (	WO): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%.	P: 80-100	)%]	
Year of Registration: ( ' ) Wi	arranty: YES (	)/NO(	)			
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,000	300	Contract to the second			• •	
General Remarks at the paster of the second			erika jaka	1.265.4.5	09 5	
( ) Walk-In Customer : Customer's Inform			ctly NO refer of r	epairer.	1000	
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	URGENTLY.					
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice: Y	YES( )/1	NO ( ); To	wing Co: (	,'		)
Cemarks: (INC hothics 6700 6616)			isteaction con	STATEMENT !	W. Toon	by
The state of the s	araganomana irtesy Car (	3	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	ATTENDED TO		
2) QC Check / Post Reprir Inspection	( ·	<u> </u>				
1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300	101 (	)		-:		
	()	<del>/</del>				
Injurý:						
Datezrano exclicios y propositivo vinter					THE CONTRACT	
1900 - Bentham Angeles and an all and a state of the stat		and the second second second	• •			
201 1	A 10 to 10 10 10 and 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10					
	.1					
·		remarks * morning		and a series of	And (3)	ESTELLAR.
NIA 2	000621	Invoice Preja	o agon Checidi			Madipin
Latinates carriedates		1) AR : Applicat R	sporting (530);		30.00	
The state of the s		2) DA : Damege As 3) TF : Towing Pee		240/24. INC (200)	3	
river/Owner:		4) FT : Follow-Thre	ough Survey	\$120 y) \$31	-	
untact No;	2000 E 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	For claiming again	ough Survey (Resurve iusUNC Only (wef.)	2 Jun 2005)		
maged Portion;		6) TR : Re-Inspenti	on	573		
		7) N1 : Idao DA + S 3) NTUC Additions	Sarvices:-			
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		OD: .	or/Tpt Allowance	5:	5	
		*N6: Hapair Co-r	adination	510 521		
uditors Comments:		*N7; Post Repair *N8; DV / Collect	t Expess Coordination	, 3	5	
<u> </u>	1	TE (N11) : TP (1- 2) N12: Idno Mobil-	on INC) against INC	\$21 31		-
273		Involor dated	. Fee	Charyed	1	MANUTE N
encolonicati A		towalce dated	Fee	Charged	NATE OF STREET	

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

atoresaid.	
Control of the State of the Sta	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	15/01/2020 10:16
Date Of Accident	12/01/2020 03:30
Exact Location Of Accident	GEYLANG RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLF2038E
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CARVELOUS PTE, LTD.
Co Reg No	2XXXXX377N
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-86115741
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MITSUBISHI
Model	LANCER EX
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5111348312
Cover Note Number	
Driver	

Name of Driver THEAN LEE MING MARSHALL

 NRIC No
 SXXXX865C

 Date Of Birth
 07/02/1996

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 03/10/2016

Driving Experience 3 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-86115741

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address BLK 63 SIMS PLACE #09-205

Postcode 380063

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.....

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

2

YES

NO

NO

3

ME: : HO SHENGFA DARREN

GENDER: : MALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

YES

: RACHEL FOONG PEI NING

GENDER: : FEMALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Police Station Address

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact
Was notice of Intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20200112/7001

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

SHD1103P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

# **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

THEAN LEE MING MARSHALL

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLF2038E

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

# **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2**

Name

HO SHENGFA DARREN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLF2038E

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

# **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 3**

Name

RACHEL FOONG PEI NING

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLF2038E

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

## SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1 Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (II) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me; which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

OUS

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  REFER TO T 20200112   Too I  is the of company wehicle only is the of company and I am using the wehicle for work/private purpose	LARATION OUS				comp	any		and I a	m using t	of he
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	-		-		****	****fo	r compa	ny vehicle	only***	****
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT										
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT										Hayes.
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT					1 [8]	2001	12110			
			REFE	R TO	Tla	200:				
									Post of the last	
	DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTA	ANCES OF THE A	CCIDEN	T_						
					B	A	5			
			1	1	1	71	7			

Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No.:

downless recently as Personal

SLP	2038E WARE & WODEL MITSUBISHI LANCER
PLEON ASSIDENT	12 01 2020
INSI OF ROSIDENT	0330 HRS (1) PM
	GEYLANG RO
en le l'arguse est during	g depident PRIVATE
VAME OF OWNER	CARVELOUS PIE. LTD.
8L2 NO	The state of the s
vito C	
AAM TYPE	OD / (THIRD PARTY) / Reporting Only
WVATE HIRE	YES/NO 7
NSURANCE CO.	
YPE OF CAVERAGE	Comprehensive / Third Party / Third Party Fire & Theft
OLICY NO	Compression 1 and 2 may
VAME OF DRIVER	As above / If No: THEAN LEE MING, MARSHALL.
IRIC	59604867c Any passengers: 2
PATE OF BIRTH	07 / 02 / 1996
CCUPATION	(Outdoor) / Indoor
ATE OF DRIVING PASS	03 / 10 / 2016
IENDER	Male / Female
ONTAC NO.	8611 5741 Office: Home:
DDRESS	63 SIMS PLACE #09-205 (5)380063
' NWC YNA EVAH REVLR	Vehicls NO / If yes : Reg No:
ELATIONSHIP	Employee / If No:
EATHER CONDITION	Clear / Raining / Other:
DAD SURFACE	Ory / Wet / Other:
NY INJURIES	No / If yes: Who? DRIVER & RASSENGERS
NTAC NO.	
LICE REPORT	No / If yes : Where? ONCINE
HICLE B NO.	SHD1103 P Any Passenger: 1
ME	
NTAC NO.	
HICLE C NO.	Any Passenger:
HICLE D NO.	Any Passenger:
HICLE E NO.	Any Passenger:
HICLE F NO.	Any Passenger:
WITNESS	muj i assenger.
VESS CONTACT NO.	
	known person soliciting (s)/
ng accident claims assistar	m 2 a 9l
n marketal	YES / NO
ICULAR WORKSHOP	
NO	Sme Motor Pte Ltd Email : Vico 60 cuto Socies @ gnail. Com
ACT PERSON	1 ASARI Buildt ave 6 #02-15
NO.	Autobay @ kaki bukit
990	Singapore 417883
	Telp: 67476106 (6 lines)
	May Krannake





1 of 4

Report No. T/20200112/7001

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

# REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report N 020 06:32	Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:			
Informa	nt's Partice	ulars					
Name of THEAN	Informant: LEE MING,	MARSHALL	Address: APT BLK 63 SIMS PLACE #09-205 SINGAPORE 380063				
ID Type NRIC N	/ ID No.: O / S960486	65C	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 86115741				
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	'EN	Email: marshallthean@yahoo.com				
Sex: Male	Age: 23	Date of Birth: 07/02/1996	Type of Informant:				
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:			
Occupat	tion: DRIVER		Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:			

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 12/01/2020 03:30	Type of Location Straight Road	
Location: GEYLANG R	OAD				
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit: 50 Km/h	
		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: No Traffic	
One Way					

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SHD1103P	Car	KIA		Silver	Slightly Damaged	0
SLF2038E	Car	MITSUBISHI	LANCER EX 1.5A	White	Seriously Damaged	2

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

2 of 4 Report No. T/20200112/7001

## CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver	RICHIES HATERS AND	Mark Committee			CONTROL CONTROL OF
Name	THEAN LEE MING	MARSHALL	ID	No.	S9604865C
Related Vehicle	SLF2038E (Car)		Co	ntact No.	86115741
Hospital/Clinic	MOUNT ALVERNIA	HOSPITAL	Dri Lic	iss of ving ence & piry Date	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	12/01/2020		Date Discharg	e 12/0	1/2020
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	05	Degree of Inju		
Passenger	STATE OF THE PARTY			,	
Name	HO SHENGFA, DA	RREN	ID	No.	S9628318J
Related Vehicle	SLF2038E (Car)		Cor	ntact No.	98564699
Hospital/Clinic	MOUNT ALVERNIA HOSPITAL		Driv Lice	ss of ving ence & oiry Date	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	12/01/2020		Date Discharge	12/01	1/2020
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	05	Degree of Injur		
Passenger		NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.			SELECTION OF THE PARTY OF THE P
Name	RACHEL FOONG F	EI NING	IDI	No.	T0005316Z
Related Vehicle	SLF2038E (Car)		Cor	ntact No.	86115098
Hospital/Clinic	MOUNT ALVERNIA	HOSPITAL	Driv Lice	ss of ving ence & viry Date	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	12/01/2020		Date Discharge	12/01	/2020
	ted Medical Leave	05	Degree of Injur		M((2000)00/00)

## Brief Details.

ON THE STATED DATE AND TIME, I, VEHICLE A, BEARING CAR PLATE SLF2038E WAS TRAVELLING STRAIGHT IN MY LANE. SUDDENLY, VEHICLE B, BEARING CAR PLATE SHD1103P CUT INTO MY LANE. I COULD NOT REACT IN TIME AND COLLIDED ONTO THE FRONT RIGHT PORTION OF HIS VEHICLE.

I LIKE TO STATE THAT MY PASSENGERS AND I, SUFFERED DIZZINESS AND INJURIES ON OUR NECK, SHOULDER AND BACK.

WE WENT TO MOUNT ALVERNIA HOSPITAL TO CONSULT A DOCTOR AND RECEIVED 5 DAYS OF MC.



T/20200112/7001

3 of 4

Report No. T/20200112/7001

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 4 of 4 Report No. T/20200112/7001

# CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 12/01/2020 06:32
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPHQ / YEO GEAK ENG CECILIA Contact No.: 65476404	Classification Of Case:

Authentication Stamp

NP168



# Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5111348312-000004

Cover : drivo CLASSIC

Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

SLF2038E

Chassis Number

: JMYSRCY2A8U008S63

2. Name of Policyholder

: CARVELOUS PTE, LTD.

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 24 Jul 2019

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 23 Jul 2020

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

- 6. Limitations as to Use#
  - (a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business.

## This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (b) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (c) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.
  - # Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1)	: \$\$2,000
EXCESS (SECTION 2)	: \$\$1,500
WINDSCREEN EXCESS	: S\$100
ADDITIONAL EXCESS	: N/A
UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS	: PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF
REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP	; NO
INSURE WITH COE	: YES
NCD PROTECTION	: NO
TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE	: NO
EXCESS WAIVER	: NO
PRIMARY DRIVER	: N/A
NAMED DRIVER (1)	: N/A
NAMED DRIVER (2)	: N/A
HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY	: N/A
SUM INSURED	: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: AUTOSHIELD PTE. LTD. (00000573469)

Date of Issue

: 22 Jul 2019 14:33 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

**Authorised Officer** 

**Chief Executive** 

#### 1/15/2020 Claim Handling(accident reporting Claim Task ) Claim Handling Accident MT/1080174 Policy No. 5111348312 Vehicle No. SLF20386 GST Registration No. Certificate No. 5111348312-000004 Policyholder Name CARVELOUS PTE, LTD. Policyholder NRIC 201720377N Product Code FLEET MASTER INSURANCE Cover Type dnuo CLASSIC Loading Contact No.(Mobile) 85115741 Contact No.(Office) Contact No.(Home) Email Address Special Remark eCode No \* KEK « No Yes - No Yes eCade Reason NCD Protection No: NCD Entitlement(%) Yes Report Date 15/01/2020 11:48 Accident Report Within 24 hrs. Ves. Collision - Change / Cross i Accident Type Date of Accident 12/01/2020 03:30 Country of Accident Singapore Reporting Centre Orange Force ICM No. Accident Location GEYLANG RO ▼ Total Excess Applicable Per Accident Windscreen Excess 100.00 OD Standard Excess 2,000,00 TP Standard Excess 1,500.00 VIED OD Excess 0.00 Driver is Covered? Covered Additional Excess 0 Total OD Excess Applicable 2000.00 Total TP Excess Applicable **▽** Benefits GST Registered Information GST Registered GST Registration Date GST Registration No. GST Status Verified Yes Modification History Policyholder Mailing Address Address 1 8 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4 Address 2 #04-38 PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT SINGAPORE 415875 Address 4 Address Type Singapore address Post Code 415875 02-02 Related Policy Number 5111348312 ♥ 01 Driver Info Driver Name Unnamed Driver Driver Type Unnamed Driver Unnamed driver Name THEAN LEE MING MARSHALL Driver NR10 SXXXX865C Driver DOB 07/02/1996 Register Date of Driver License. 03/10/2016 Driver Age 23 Driving Experience Contact No.(Mobile) 86115741 Contact No.(Office) Contact No.(Home) Address 1 8LK 63 #09-205 Address 2 SIMS PLACE Address 3 GREENTOPS @ SIMS PLACE Address 4 51NGAPORE 380063 Address Type Singapore address Post Code 09-205 Does he own a Singapore Registered car? Yes - No Driver Vehicle No. Driver Insurer Company Declaration Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading? Any moury? . Yes No Modification History Claim 001 New Claim Type + OD-MX CARVELOUS PTE, LTD. 201720 Contact No. (Office) Contact No. [Home) Contact No.(Mobile) NIL. SU/2038E SHD11 Name of Preferred Workshop Claim Description SLF2038E / SHD1103P ON 12 3an 2020 o. Preferred Preferenced Not at Fault Workshop Boddes No. Finalisation ▼ GLA GLA Received Preferred Workshop, Name unknown Date Registered Date Received 15/01/ 15/01/2020 11:51 Report Taken By LIEW SHAN HUI Print AK letter Save Submit

7								
Accident No.	MT/1080174	Claim No.		001				
Last Doc. Received	* Yes D No	Upload Date		15/01/2020 11:53				
	Path *			Category *		Confidential	Urgency *	Des
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	Y N	0 *	Normal *	
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	T N	0 *	Normal *	
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	* N	o •	Normal Y	
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	y N	0 1	Normal T	
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	* N	0 *	Normal *	
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	v N		Normal *	1

15/2020	Claim Handling(accident reporting Claim Task )					
Attachment	Uploaded By/Date	Category	9	Urgency	Description	M:
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 15 Jan 2020 11:53	NRJC/ Driving Licerse	Y	Normal	NRIC/ Driving License 2020-1-15	
Fi.	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 15 Jan 2020 11:53	NRIC/ Driving License	Y	Normal	NRIC/ Driving License 2020-1-15	
	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 15 Jan 2020 11:53	NRIC/ Oriving License	٧	Normal	NRIC/ Driving License 2020-1-15	
15-0	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 15 Jan 2020 11:53	NRIC/ Onving License	¥	Normal	NRIC/ Driving License 2020-1-15	
A ROS	NAC_PAYA_UB3_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 15 Jan 2020 11:53	NRIC/ Univing License	(y)	Normal	NRIC/ Driving License 2020-1-15	
**************************************	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 15 Jan 2020 11:53	NRIC/ Driving License	Y	Normal	NRIC/ Driving License 2020-1-15	
10	NAC_PAYA_UB3_B00601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 6 35 Jan 2020 11:53	SAS		Normal	SAS 2020-1-15	
Car.	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o : 15 Jan 2020 13:53	Photos		Normal	Phatos 2020-1-15	
悟	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 15 Jan 2070 11:53	Photos		Normal	Photoe 2020-1-15	
7	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 15 Jan 2020 11:53	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-1-15	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 15 Jan 2020 11:53	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-1-15	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601[ NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES] o 15 Jan 2020 11:52	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-1-15	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 15 Jan 2020 11:52	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-1-15	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 15 Jan 2020 11:52	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-1-15	
-	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 15 Jan 2020 11:52	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-1-15	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 15 Jan 2020 11:52	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-1-15	
1	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 15 Jan 2020 11:52	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-1-15	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 15 Jan 2020 11:51	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-1-15	
	NAC_PAYA_UBJ_B00601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 15 Jan 2020 11:51	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-1-15	
2	NAC_PAYA_UBL_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 15 Jan 2020 11:51	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-1-15	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_BOOGOI( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 15 Jan 2020 11:51	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-1-15	
8	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 15 Jan 2020 11:51	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020+1+15	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-1-15	
▼ Video List						

File Name

Display in New Window | Scan and uploading

P

Source

Uploaded By/Date

Folder Date